

4th and Final Bill

Abstract of cost

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction					
of Road From L044					
to Bin Tara Tak under					
M.M.G.S.Y (SC)					
Name of Agency:- SRI Sengay Kumar					
Singh					
Agreement No:- 121 SAR/2020-21					
Date of commencement:- 03-02-2021					
Date of Completion - 02-02-22					
Actual Date of Completion - 27-11-2023					
(1)					
1 ply bench mark pillars					
all complete job					
1.100 Km @ T.M.B.P - 514					
@ RS 4045.01 / Km RS. 4450.00					
(2)					
2 ply reference pillars					
all complete jobs					
1.100 Km @ T.M.B.P - (23) 514					
@ RS 1950.20 / Km RS. 2145.00					
(3)					
3 ply clearing & grubbing					
road land all complete					
job					
0.330 Hect @ T.M.B.P - (25) 514					
@ RS. 52970.34 / Hect RS. 17480.00					
(4)					
4 excavation in well in road					
land all complete job					
0.0 RS = 24075.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
71.44 m ³ @ T.M.B.P. - 20 SI - ④					
@ RS. 130.83 / m ³ RS. 9346.00					
⑤ Construction of embankment					
Soil obtained from borrow					
cutting all complete job					
71.44 m ³ @ T.M.B.P. - ② SI - ⑤					
@ RS 36.70 / m ³ RS. 2622.00					
⑥ Construction of embankment					
Soil obtained from borrow					
pit lead up to 1000 m all					
Complete job					
1373.10 m ³ @ T.M.B.P. - ③ SI - ⑥					
@ RS 120.36 / m ³ RS 261383.00					
⑦ Construction of embankment					
Soil obtained from					
borrow pit lead up to					
1000 m all complete job					
393.27 m ³ @ T.M.B.P. - ③ SI - ⑦					
@ RS. 152.33 / m ³ RS 52290.00					
⑧ P.V. G.S.B. with stone					
metal all complete					
job					
320.14 m ³ @ T.M.B.P. - ② SI - ⑧					
23.70 " " F - ② SI - ⑧					
343.84 " " F - ② SI - ⑧					
@ RS. 2931.00 / m ³ RS. 1007725.00					

C.O. RS = 1357511.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B. F. RS = 1357511.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) 9 ply w.B.M Gate - 3					
all complete job					
286.78 m ³ @VTMBP - 22.51 - $\frac{9}{9}$					
6.43 " " " P - 25.51 - $\frac{1}{9}$					
293.21 m ³					
@ RS 3594.35 / m ³ RS. 1053899.00					
(10) 10 ply primer with bitumen					
emulsion (SS-1) all					
complete job					
1569.35 m ² @VTMBP - 27.51 - $\frac{1}{11}$					
@ RS. 43.12 / m ² RS. 67670.00					
(11) 11 ply tack coat with					
bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
all complete job					
1569.35 m ² @VTMBP - 27.51 - $\frac{1}{11}$					
@ RS 14.75 / m ² RS. 23148.00					
(12) 12 ply 20mm thick mix					
seal with Bitumen					
(S-90) all complete job					
1569.35 m ² @VTMBP - 22.51 - $\frac{2}{12}$					
@ RS 215.27 / m ² RS. 337834.00					
(13) 13 ply PCC grade M30 in					
pavement all comp.					
job.					
267.78 m ³ @VTMBP - 22.51 - $\frac{10}{13}$					
@ RS. 7371.70 / m ³ RS. 2711164.00					

C.O. RS = 5551226.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F. RS = 5551225.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 20 p/v 1 Kilometer Stone					
plw all complete job					
2 NOS OUTMAP - (29) 51 - 34					
@ RS 2312.03 Each RS. 4624.00					
(15) 30 p/v 200m Stone post all					
complete job					
4 NOS OUTMAP - (29) 51 - 35					
@ RS 520.69 Each RS. 2923.00					
(16) 31 p/v boundary pillar					
all complete job					
17 NOS OUTMAP - (29) 51 - 31					
@ RS 520.69 Each RS. 8852.00					
(17) 32 p/v and fixing of typical					
MMGSY intermatory					
sign board all complete job					
2 NOS OUTMAP - (22) 51 - 32					
@ RS 9161.60 Each RS. 18323.00					
(18) 33 p/v MMGSY Logo					
board all complete job					
1 NOS OUTMAP - (29) 51 - 33					
@ RS 9161.60 Each RS. 9162.00					
(19) 34 p/v Maintenance board					
all complete job					
1 NOS OUTMAP - (29) 51 - 34					
@ RS 9161.60 Each RS. 9162.00					
(20) 35 p/v 600mm equivalent					

C.O. RS = 5603672.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and triangle sign board					
all complete job					
4 NOS. OUTM.B.P. - (29) SI - (3)					
@ RS 3531.99 Each RS. 14128.00					
(21) 36 p/v 600mm circular					
sign board all comp.					
job					
2 NOS. OUTM.B.P. - (29) SI - (3)					
@ RS. 4700.54 Each RS. 9401.00					
(22) 37 p/v 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular sign board all complete job					
2 NOS. OUTM.B.P. - (29) SI - (10)					
@ RS. 4653.72 Each RS. 9307.00					
(23) 38 p/v Road marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic compound on B.T and					
C.C. surface all complete job					
220.00m ² OUTM.B.P. - (28) SI - (1)					
@ RS. 721.95 /m ² RS. 158829.00					
(24) 39 p/v zebra crossing with					
hot applied thermoplastic compound all complete job					
8.00m ² OUTM.B.P. - (28) SI - (2)					
Limited to 7.80m ²					
@ RS. 721.95 /m ² RS. 5631.00					

C.O. RS = 5800968.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F.RS = 5800968.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) 91 P.V. planting of tree all complete jobs					
S NOS INTMPP - (30) SL- 11/71					
@ RS. 827.70 Each RS. 6702.00					
					RS=5807670.00
And G.S.T @ 12%. @ RS = 696920.00					
Add Labour chgs @ 1%. @ RS = 58077.00					
S.F @ 10%. @ RS 704854.00 @ RS 70485.00					
					RS = 6633152.00
Less for 0.11% Below as per agreement (-) RS 7296.00					
					RS = 6625856.00
Less for previous payment VTMPP - 13, 17, 24 (-) RS 5582893. 00					
					Payable RS - 1042963.00
Work has been completed as per estimate and specification.					
RPR T-11-23 A.E.					
Riya					
C.R.P.					
Amer					
29/11/23					